
HDLC Who to Call 

Bryan Block – Executive Director bdblock@nola.gov /658-1421 

General Inquiries hdlcstaff@nola.gov /658-7051 

Questions about: Contact  

Administrative Adjudication  Tracy St. Julien tstjulien@nola.gov/         
Michael Firicano michael.firicano@nola.gov 

Adjudication Fines Tracy St. Julien tstjulien@nola.gov/          
Michael Firicano michael.firicano@nola.gov  

Appeals to City Council  Eleanor Burke esburke@nola.gov/ 658-7041 

Applications  Yvette Jett ytyler@nola.gov/658-7052 

Algiers Chad Spurlin  chad.spurlin@nola.gov /658-7043 

Architectural Review 
Committee  

Eleanor Burke esburke@nola.gov / 658-7041 
https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/about/ 

ARC submission 
requirements  

https://nola.gov/nola/media/HDLC-Document-Library/ARC-
SUBMITTAL-REQUIREMENTS-2025.pdf  

Bywater michala.daniels@nola.gov / 658-7046 

Building rating  hdlcstaff@nola.gov /658-7041 

Canal Street Wendy Cargile wcargile@nola.gov /658-7055 

Carrollton Dennis Murphy dennis.murphy@nola.gov /658-7047 

Commissioners  Eleanor Burke esburke@nola.gov / 658-7041 
https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/about/  

Deadlines https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/meetings/  

Demolition  https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/topics/demolition-review/  

Demolition by Neglect  Tracy St. Julien tstjulien@nola.gov/          
Michael Firicano michael.firicano@nola.gov 

Design Guidelines  https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/topics/design-guidelines/  

Esplanade Ridge Chad Spurlin chad.spurlin@nola.gov /658-7043 

ExpressLane Yvette Jett ytyler@nola.gov /658-7052 
https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/topics/hdlc-express-lane/  

Façade Easement  Yvette Jett ytyler@nola.gov /658-7052 

HDLC review fees Yvette Jett ytyler@nola.gov /658-7052 

Faubourg Marigny Dennis Murphy dennis.murphy@nola.gov /658-7047 

Final Inspection hdlcstaff@nola.gov / 658-7051 

Fortified Roof  Yvette Jett ytyler@nola.gov /658-7052 
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Garden District  Chad Spurlin chad.spurlin@nola.gov /658-7043 

Hearing videos and 
recordings  

https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/meetings/  
Eleanor Burke esburke@nola.gov/658-7041 

Holy Cross  Michala Daniels michala.daniels@nola.gov /658-7046 

Inspections  Alex Nassar anassar@nola.gov/658-7045 

Irish Channel  Wendy Cargile wcargile@nola.gov /658-7055 
 

Lafayette Square  Wendy Cargile wcargile@nola.gov/ 658-7055 

Landmarks - Permitting Wendy Cargile wcargile@nola.gov /648-7055 

Landmarks – Nomination 
and Designation 

Yvette Jett ytyler@nola.gov/658-7052 

Liens Tracy St. Julien tstjulien@nola.gov /658-7042,  
Michael Firicano michael.firicano@nola.gov 658-7048 
 

Livestream  https://cityofno.granicus.com/ViewPublisher.php?view_id=34  

Maps https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/topics/landmarks-and-districts/  

Meeting Schedule  https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/meetings/  

Mid-City Chad Spurlin chad.spurlin@nola.gov /658-7043 

New Construction https://nola.gov/nola/media/HDLC/Guidelines/12-New-
Construction-Additions-Demo.pdf 

Parkview  Chad Spurlin chad.spurlin@nola.gov /658-7043 

Picayune Place  Dennis Murphy dennis.murphy@nola.gov /658-7047 
 

PRC Façade Easement  Yvette Jett ytyler@nola.gov /658-7052 

Pre-Sale Inspection hdlcstaff@nola.gov /658-7051 

Public Records Requests  Tracy St. Julien tstjulien@nola.gov/658-7042 

Rules Policies and 
Procedures  

https://nola.gov/nola/media/HDLC/Guidelines/16-Rules-
Regulations.pdf  

Solar Panels  https://nola.gov/nola/media/HDLC/Document%20Library/2024-
05-06_5-Roofing.pdf  

Social Media  Eleanor Burke esburke@nola.gov/658-7041 

St. Charles Avenue  Michala Daniels michala.daniels@nola.gov /658-7046 

Treme  Michala Daniels michala.daniels@nola.gov /658-7046 

Uptown  Chad Spurlin chad.spurlin@nola.gov /658-7043 

Violations Tracy St. Julien tstjulien@nola.gov /   658-7042 
Michael Firicano michael.firicano@nola.gov 
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Website  Eleanor Burke esburke@nola.gov  /658-7041 
https://nola.gov/next/hdlc/home/     
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